	CL 47313	Oregon Trust Deed Series.	
			PORTLAND, OREGO
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE A	THE SULLESSAD TRAINING STATE 1/3//	
		PRESENTS, thatLarry RHinesand .Nathaniel R. is the grantor, andKlamathCountyTitleCompany is the trustee, and Eddie L & Hazel LWilcher, and s the beneficiary under that a	. 100
	I co M c	is the grantor, andKlamathCountyTitleCompany is the trustee, and Eddie L. & Hazel L. Wilcherand s the beneficiary under that certain trust deed datedApri	Lawson
	19 78	is the grantor, andKlamathCountyTitleCompany is the trustee, and Eddie& HazelWilcherand is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed datedApri 	
	as fee /::	is the trustee, and Eddie L. & Hazel L. Wilcher and s the beneficiary under that certain trust deed datedApri 	L.Gloria L
	County, Oregon.	the beneficiary under that certain trust deed datedApri 	1.21
	The state of the s	of the Mortéade Post in M18 at pa	age7945
2	Hus Leased to a		M. M. []
	the undersigned, who is the Following	G REASONS: "DEATH, DISSOLUTION, INCAPACITY, DISABILITY, RESIGNATION, OR C ficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trus above; he premises, the undersidered to the same trust	
	and stead of the	TICIATY UNDER THE STORE	
	NOW THEREFORE	bove;	ALERWISE")
	GLENN D. RAMIREZ	bove; he premises, the undersigned hereby appoints	tee in the pla
		and a signed hereby appoint	
a	under said trust deed, he to have all it	he premises, the undersigned hereby appoints	
	In construing this instrument	s,	ICCessor to
č.5	terminine and the neuter and the singular nu IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und is a corporation is 1	thenever the context hereof so and in the section of the section o	ccessor trust
~			ler include
11	is a corporation, it has caused its corporation	umber includes the plural. ersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed be	in meruaes th
	oncers duly authorized thereunto by order	name to be signed and its corneration hand and seal; if the	he underside
11 .	officers duly authorized thereunto by order DATED:	ersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed his of its Board of Directors,	ereunto be i
11	<i>V</i>	, 19.84 x Ali i D	
11 ,	11 4	Gloria Cantward	
	affix corporate seall	hee m A	
(If the benefician and	name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed h of its Board of Directors , 19.84. XCIOFIA Cantwell Gel. M. Cantwell	
1	If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the for acknowledgment opposite.]	The of	
s		(OR5 93.490)	
		1	
	County of Klamath ss.	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
	November 8	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
	Personally appeared the above named	Personally pages 19) ss.
an	Gloria L. Cantwell	Personally eppeared	
	d acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her	and the say that he is the	•
	voluntary act and deed.	8 Company (of
	R.L.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing insti- corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument w and he schedt of said corporation by out.	ument is the
	EAL) Before me:	corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing insti- corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument we sealed on behalt of said corporation by authority of its Board and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act Before me:	as signed and
VOT A	BETTY WILTONY LILL	Before me:	and deed.
WIN	IN Y P(Wolary/Postal		
minissi	on Expires My commission expires: 5-24-88	Notary Public for Oregon	(SEAL)
		My commission expires:	
	APPOINTMENT OF		
	OOOCLOSOR TRUSTER	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
RE:	Trust Deed from	County of Klama	th }.
••••••		I certify that it	cn ss.
••••••	GLENN D. RAMIREZ	I certify that the within in was received for record	strument
	514 Walnut Street	of April April	
- Kia	amath Falls, Oregon 97601 Grantor	at 10:27	.,19 85
T	Biephone (503) 884-9275	CONTUSE THIS IN BOOK/reel/volume No. MS FOR RECORDING Page 4067	recorded
	OSB #52091	FOR RECORDING Page 4667	on
	CSB #25942 Trustee	CABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED., Record of Montforder of No	/instru-
		Record of Mortégées of soid O	47513
0.64	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		inty.
tle	mn) p	Count iny hand and	
Lle A	in N. Pamika	County affixed	seal of
Lle L	of 368 amorez		11
Lle B	in N. Pamika		
	of 368 amorez	Fee: \$5.00 By	